Bayerischer Sportkegler- und Bowlingverband e.V.

Spielleiter: Kluber, Bernd; Tel.: ; Mobil: 015141940685
E-Mail: bernd.klueber@t-online.de; Fax:

Stand: 21.08.2025

Saison 2025-26 / Jugend U 19 / Kreisklasse 2 / Spielplan (19.08.2025)

1. Spieltag
1 Mo 29.09.2025

2 Fr 26.09.2025
3 Mi 24.09.2025
2. Spieltag

4 Fr 24.10.2025

5 Fr 24.10.2025
6 So 02.11.2025
3. Spieltag

7 So 09.11.2025

8 Mo 10.11.2025
9 Fr 07.11.2025
4. Spieltag

10 Fr 28.11.2025

11 Mi 03.12.2025
12 Fr 28.11.2025
5. Spieltag

13 Fr 12.12.2025

14 So 14.12.2025
15 Mo 15.12.2025

17:30

17:00
17:30

17:30

17:30
11:00

11:00

17:30
17:00

17:30

17:30
17:30

17:30

11:00
17:30

(1) JSpG Baar-Ebenhausen/Kipf. 2

(2) DJK Eichstétt 2

(3) JSpG Zuchering/Karlshuld 1

(6) JSPG

(5) KC Stepperg

(5) KC Stepperg

(1) JSpG Baar-Ebenhausen/Kipf. 2

(2) DJK Eichstétt 2

(6) JSPCG

(4) JSpG Zuchering/Karlshuld 2

(5) KC Stepperg

Kdnigsmoos/Eitensheim/Rain
(4) JSpG Zuchering/Karlshuld 2

Kdnigsmoos/Eitensheim/Rain
(3) JSpG Zuchering/Karlshuld 1
(4) JSpG Zuchering/Karlshuld 2

JSpG

Kdnigsmoos/Eitensheim/Rain

- KC Stepperg

- JSpG Zuchering/Karlshuld 2

JSpG Zuchering/Karlshuld 1

- DJK Eichstatt 2

- JSpG Baar-Ebenhausen/Kipf. 2

JSpG

Kdnigsmoos/Eitensheim/Rain
JSpG Zuchering/Karlshuld 2
- JSpG Zuchering/Karlshuld 1

DJK Eichstatt 2

- JSpG Baar-Ebenhausen/Kipf. 2

- KC Stepperg

JSpG

Kdnigsmoos/Eitensheim/Rain
- JSpG Zuchering/Karlshuld 1

(1) JSpG Baar-Ebenhausen/Kipf. 2 - DJK Eichstatt 2

(6)
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6. Spieltag
Fr 09.01.2026

So 11.01.2026
Fr 09.01.2026
7. Spieltag

Mi 21.01.2026

Fr 16.01.2026
Mo 19.01.2026
8. Spieltag

Fr 30.01.2026

Fr 30.01.2026
Mi 04.02.2026
9. Spieltag

Fr 20.02.2026

Mo 23.02.2026
So 22.02.2026
10. Spieltag

Fr 13.03.2026

Mi 25.03.2026
Fr 13.03.2026

17:30

11:00
17:30

17:30

17:00
17:30

17:30

17:30
17:30

17:00

17:30
11:00

17:30

17:30
17:00
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24
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30


RainerB
Hervorheben

RainerB
Hervorheben

RainerB
Hervorheben

RainerB
Hervorheben

RainerB
Hervorheben


